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Alexander Ross MacGregor

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Alexander Ross MacGregor
Postcode G2 4JR

Date of birth May 1980

Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LIFESTYLE LAND GROUP LTD

BEN NEVIS LANDING LTD
WEST COAST BUILDERS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

VENTURE GROUP CAPITAL LIMITED
FIRST TRADING LIMITED

LAZY SUNDAY AFTERNOON
PROMOTIONS LIMITED

MCCOURTS LIMITED

MCCOURTS LIMITED

LARKIN BRAE HORSE FARM LTD.
BENNETTS (LOCHABER) FUNERAL
DIRECTORS LIMITED

GALMORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

GALMORE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SPEAN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.
SPEAN DEVELOPMENT CO. LTD.

WATERFRONT BAR LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number
SC787503

SC705766
SC586092

Number

SC673895
SC518440
SC267336

SC212945
SC212945
SC174342
SC211076
SC209477
SC209477
SC187345
SC187345

SC149467

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907111235
907111235
272 Bath Street
Glasgow
Lanarkshire
Scotland
Scottish
App. Date Res. Date Position
30/10/2023 Director
27/06/2023 Director
18/01/2018 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
10/09/2020 12/06/2022 Director
21/10/2015 Director
11/10/2005 Company
Secretary
17/11/2000 21/04/2003 Company
Secretary
17/11/2000 21/04/2003 Director
20/10/2000 19/08/2011 Director
15/09/2000 Director
27/07/2000 21/04/2003 Company
Secretary
27/07/2000 21/04/2003 Director
03/07/1998 24/05/2005 Director
03/07/1998 24/05/2005 Company
Secretary
02/04/1997 Company
Secretary



